
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
July 2023 

 
Monday, July 3, 2023 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, July 6, 2023 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM  Meeting w/Senate Committee on Banking, 
Housing, and Urban Affairs staff 

 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Monday, July 10, 2023 
 
 11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 4:15 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

2:15 PM Meeting w/American Bankers Association – 
Legislative Liaison Advisory Committee 

 
  



Wednesday, July 12, 2023 
 

9:00 AM Fireside Chat: Conference of State Bank 
Supervisors 2023 State Federal Supervisory 
Forum – Philadelphia, PA 

 
Thursday, July 13, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, July 14, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

1:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:30 PM Meeting w/Christopher Waller, Governor, 
Board of Governors, Federal Reserve Board 
(FRB) 

 
Monday, July 17, 2023 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/Kentucky Bankers Association 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/Deutsche Bank staff 
 

4:45 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 



Wednesday, July 19, 2023 
 

9:30 AM Meeting w/French Hill, U.S. Congressman, 
2nd District of Arkansas 

 
10:15 AM Meeting w/Bill Huizenga, U.S. 

Congressman, 4th District of Michigan 
 

1:15 PM Meeting w/Blaine Luetkemeyer, U.S. 
Congressman, 3rd District of Missouri 

 
2:45 PM Meeting w/Katie Boyd Britt, U.S. Senator, 

Alabama 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, July 20, 2023 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, July 21, 2023 
 

10:45 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/FRB staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, July 24, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 



Tuesday, July 25, 2023 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM  Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

3:30 PM     Meeting w/J.D. Vance, U.S. Senator, Ohio 
 
Thursday, July 27, 2023 
 

10:00 AM      FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 
 

12:30 PM Meeting w/Thom Tillis, U.S. Senator, North 
Carolina 

 
2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Monday, July 31, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 


